variété

amicus

ascott

cezanne

rubisko

amicus
ascott
cezanne
rubisko

amicus
ascott
cezanne
rubisko

parcelle modalité ferti
mansle
peuplats

mas redon
ouche

champs colin
maine guillot
champs grelet
champs d'aigre
motte garde
rimalet v
rimalet c
rimalet

vigne

egaux

ouche poli

la croix

moulin vent

rendement ps

65,8
65

67
75,4
49,7
46,4
51,8
76

63

32

40

46

56
64,45
69,8
49,6
48

65,9
59,9
47,4
58,0

65,9
63,2
59,5
67,1

79,6
80,3
80,3
76,6
76,8
76,4

71

78
78,2

73
73,5

76
78,2
76,6
76,9
71,8

74

80,1
75,8
75,8
74,8

80,1
77,1
78,2
76,8

proteines

13,2
12,4
12,4
11,3
11,2
11,8
12,7

12
11,9
11,4

12
12,3
11,9
12,4
11,5
12,6
12,4

12,7
11,8
11,9
12,2

12,7
11,8
11,9
12,0



observations

10,8

1 parcelle virose -20gx/ha
partie grelé
partie grelé

2ndblé

2 ndblé
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